
Gynecologic Cytopathology program 
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W
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Day Date 
(MM/DD/YYYY) 

Time 
(12 hrs 
format) 

Activity 

1 

Sunday 9/29/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 1 Pre-Test  

Tuesday 10/1/2024 11:55 PM Week 1 Pre-Test Due Date 

Wednesday 10/2/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 1 Pre-Lecture (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 10/5/2024 1:00 PM Week 1 Lecture Through Zoom & Week 1 Lecture Available on 
the APHC VA (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 10/5/2024 4:00 PM End of Week 1 Lecture Through Zoom & Start of Week 1 Post-
Test 

2 

Sunday 10/6/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 2 Pre-Test 

Tuesday 10/8/2024 11:55 PM Week 2 Pre-Test Due Date & Week 1 Post-Test Due Date 

Wednesday 10/9/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 2 Pre-Lecture (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 10/12/2024 1:00 PM Week 2 Lecture Through Zoom & Week 2 Lectures Available 
(Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 10/12/2024 4:00 PM End of Week 2 Lecture Through Zoom & Start of Week 2 Post-
Test 

3 

Sunday 10/13/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 3 Pre-Test 

Tuesday 10/15/2024 11:55 PM Week 3 Pre-Test Due Date & Week 2 Post-Test Due Date 

Wednesday 10/16/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 3 Pre-Lecture (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 10/19/2024 1:00 PM Week 3 Lecture Through Zoom & Week 3 Lecture Available on 
the APHC VA (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 10/19/2024 4:00 PM End of Week 3 Lecture Through Zoom & Start of Week 3 Post-
Test 

4 

Sunday 10/20/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 4 Pre-Test 

Tuesday 10/22/2024 11:55 PM Week 4 Pre-Test Due Date & Week 3 Post-Test Due Date 

Wednesday 10/23/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 4 Pre-Lecture (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 10/26/2024 1:00 PM Week 4 Lecture Through Zoom & Week 2 Lectures Available 
(Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 10/26/2024 4:00 PM 
End of Week 4 Lecture Through Zoom & Start of Week 4 Post-
Test & Summative assessment 1 (Virtual Gyn slides exam) 
Start Date 
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5 

Sunday 10/27/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 5 Pre-Test 

Tuesday 10/29/2024 11:55 PM Week 5 Pre-Test Due Date & Week 4 Post-Test Due Date 

Wednesday 10/30/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 5 Pre-Lecture (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 11/2/2024 1:00 PM Week 5 Lecture Through Zoom & Week 5 Lecture Available on 
the APHC VA (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 11/2/2024 4:00 PM End of Week 5 Lecture Through Zoom & Start of Week 5 Post-
Test & Summative assessment 1 Due Date 

6 

Sunday 11/3/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 6 Pre-Test 

Tuesday 11/5/2024 11:55 PM Week 6 Pre-Test Due Date & Week 5 Post-Test Due Date 

Wednesday 11/6/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 6 Pre-Lecture (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 11/9/2024 1:00 PM Week 6 Lecture Through Zoom & Week 6 Lectures Available 
(Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 11/9/2024 4:00 PM End of Week 6 Lecture Through Zoom & Start of Week 6 Post-
Test 

7 

Sunday 11/10/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 7 Pre-Test 

Tuesday 11/12/2024 11:55 PM Week 7 Pre-Test Due Date & Week 6 Post-Test Due Date 

Wednesday 11/13/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 7 Pre-Lecture (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 11/16/2024 1:00 PM 
Week 7 Lecture Through Zoom & Week 7 Lecture Available on 
the APHC VA (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 11/16/2024 4:00 PM End of Week 7 Lecture Through Zoom & Start of Week 7 Post-
Test 

8 

Sunday 11/17/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 8 Pre-Test 

Tuesday 11/19/2024 11:55 PM Week 8 Pre-Test Due Date & Week 7 Post-Test Due Date 

Wednesday 11/20/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 8 Pre-Lecture (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 11/23/2024 1:00 PM Week 8 Lecture Through Zoom & Week 8 Lectures Available 
(Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 11/23/2024 4:00 PM 
End of Week 8 Lecture Through Zoom & Start of Week 8 Post-
Test & Summative assessment 2 (Virtual Gyn slides exam) 
Start Date 
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9 

Sunday 11/24/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 9 Pre-Test 

Tuesday 11/26/2024 11:55 PM Week 9 Pre-Test Due Date & Week 8 Post-Test Due Date 

Wednesday 11/27/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 9 Pre-Lecture (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 11/30/2024 1:00 PM Week 9 Lecture Through Zoom & Week 9 Lecture Available on 
the APHC VA (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 11/30/2024 4:00 PM 
End of Week 9 Lecture Through Zoom & Start of Week 9 Post-
Test & Summative assessment 2 Due Date 

10 

Sunday 12/1/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 10 Pre-Test 

Tuesday 12/3/2024 11:55 PM Week 10 Pre-Test Due Date & Week 9 Post-Test Due Date 

Wednesday 12/4/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 10 Pre-Lecture (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 12/7/2024 1:00 PM Week 10 Lecture Through Zoom & Week 10 Lectures Available 
(Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 12/7/2024 4:00 PM End of Week 10 Lecture Through Zoom & Start of Week 10 
Post-Test 

11 

Sunday 12/8/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 11 Pre-Test 

Tuesday 12/10/2024 11:55 PM Week 11 Pre-Test Due Date & Week 10 Post-Test Due Date 

Wednesday 12/11/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 11 Pre-Lecture (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 12/14/2024 1:00 PM Week 11 Lecture Through Zoom & Week 11 Lecture Available 
on the APHC VA (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 12/14/2024 4:00 PM End of Week 11 Lecture Through Zoom & Start of Week 11 
Post-Test 

12 

Sunday 12/15/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 12 Pre-Test 

Tuesday 12/17/2024 11:55 PM Week 12 Pre-Test Due Date & Week 11 Post-Test Due Date 

Wednesday 12/18/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 12 Pre-Lecture (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 12/21/2024 1:00 PM Week 12 Lecture Through Zoom & Week 12 Lectures Available 
(Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 12/21/2024 4:00 PM 
End of Week 12 Lecture Through Zoom & Start of Week 12 
Post-Test & Summative assessment 3 (Virtual Gyn slides 
exam) Start Date 
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13 

Sunday 12/22/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 13 Pre-Test 

Tuesday 12/24/2024 11:55 PM Week 13 Pre-Test Due Date & Week 12 Post-Test Due Date 

Wednesday 12/25/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 13 Pre-Lecture (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 12/28/2024 1:00 PM Week 13 Lecture Through Zoom & Week 13 Lecture Available 
on the APHC VA (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 12/28/2024 4:00 PM End of Week 13 Lecture Through Zoom & Start of Week 13 
Post-Test & Summative assessment 3 Due Date 

14 

Sunday 12/29/2024 12:00 AM Start of Week 14 Pre-Test 

Tuesday 12/31/2024 11:55 PM Week 14 Pre-Test Due Date & Week 13 Post-Test Due Date 

Wednesday 1/1/2025 12:00 AM Start of Week 14 Pre-Lecture (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 1/4/2025 1:00 PM Week 14 Lecture Through Zoom & Week 14 Lectures Available 
(Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 1/4/2025 4:00 PM 
End of Week 14 Lecture Through Zoom & Start of Week 14 
Post-Test & Research summary summative assessment 
Start Date 

15 

Sunday 1/5/2025 12:00 AM Start of Week 15 Pre-Test 

Tuesday 1/7/2025 11:55 PM Week 15 Pre-Test Due Date & Week 14 Post-Test Due Date 

Wednesday 1/8/2025 12:00 AM Start of Week 15 Pre-Lecture (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 1/11/2025 1:00 PM Week 15 Lecture Through Zoom & Week 15 Lecture Available 
on the APHC VA (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 1/11/2025 4:00 PM End of Week 15 Lecture Through Zoom & Start of Week 15 
Post-Test 

16 

Sunday 1/12/2025 12:00 AM Start of Week 16 Pre-Test 

Tuesday 1/14/2025 11:55 PM Week 16 Pre-Test Due Date & Week 15 Post-Test Due Date 

Wednesday 1/15/2025 12:00 AM Start of Week 16 Pre-Lecture (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 1/18/2025 1:00 PM Week 16 Lecture Through Zoom & Week 16 Lectures Available 
(Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 1/18/2025 4:00 PM 

End of Week 16 Lecture Through Zoom & Start of Week 16 
Post-Test & Summative assessment 4 (Virtual Gyn slides 
exam) Start Date & Research summary summative 
assessment Due Date 
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17 

Sunday 1/19/2025 12:00 AM Start of Week 17 Pre-Test 

Tuesday 1/21/2025 11:55 PM Week 17 Pre-Test Due Date & Week 16 Post-Test Due Date 

Wednesday 1/22/2025 12:00 AM Start of Week 17 Pre-Lecture (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 1/25/2025 1:00 PM Week 17 Lecture Through Zoom & Week 17 Lecture Available 
on the APHC VA (Until the end of the program) 

Saturday 1/25/2025 4:00 PM End of Week 17 Lecture Through Zoom & Start of Week 17 
Post-Test & Summative assessment 4 Due Date 

18 

Tuesday 1/28/2025 11:55 PM Week 17 Post-Test Due Date 

Saturday 2/1/2025 1:00 PM Final Theoretical Exam 

Saturday 2/1/2025 4:00 PM End of the Final Theoretical Exam  

Sunday 2/2/2025 12:00 AM Final Practical Exam (To be scheduled this week) 

Tuesday 2/8/2025 4:00 PM End of The Final Practical Exam 

 


